

UFLEX LIMITED

Division/Office: CORPORATE - SECRETARIAL

Corporate Office: A-107-108, Sector-IV, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, NOIDA - 201301, (U.P.), India

Tel.: +91-120-4012345/2522558 Fax: +91-120-2442903
Website: www.uflexltd.com E-mail ID: secretarial@uflexltd.com

UFL/SEC/2020

August 12, 2020

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra –Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

The BSE Ltd.
Corporate Relationship Dept.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate received under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. We are attaching herewith a copy of letter received from a shareholder on 12.08.2020 regarding loss/misplacement of share certificate as per details given hereunder:-

Folio No.	Name of shareholder	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
039928	Parveen Sharma Inder Jit Sharma	165954-165955	8547435-8547534	100

The Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued only after receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholders.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully

For UFLEX LIMITED

(AJAY KRISHNA)

Sr. Vice President (Legal) &

Company Secretary

Vide DDD Me. 16 dt 21-7-20.

8h. Indertit Sharam 16. Rjo # B-404 Ager shann coprardu. Sandis See. 76 MohalilB

लालत ज्ञान श्रीतग्रीतग्री

21 20.

निरम् 12:20 m. ad ह कि कर्न वयर मुक्या स्मारा ने का हारिय Atan) Briance Dan Affidavit In the name of Parvern Bala Sharman की क्रिया खाता मां के मी क्यों है पढ़ा मिला रिक्रमा क्रिया TE a Edula Guit of Parven Bala Charana @ Parveen Sharma w/o Oh. Indejit Sharama aint B. 404 Agarabach Comfesatur sursbey du- 76 mohalli de sota sura /001 mohali of fand Pased BIZNIC ONIT Had & far !-1 212 to Documents Par on dear find Parid 31 Juic & Rejeasted Past. 218) 6. 81.2018 M/S UFLEX Lim ied Reg. office 305,300 Floor Bhanot Corner, Verafosh Enclave Circater Koulash were Delki of n6/2/6) del 40 20) 4gn sila on el ory name of Coppany M/S OFIEX Limien, 2 Polio Auc. 00 39988, 3. Certifi. Cate no 165954165955, 4. Distinctive are 854743 508547534, 2. इह कि में क्षेत्र की कर्ड ते ते था की विक्रम वहीं निम्नी 3. यह कि में उस्ट की DDP की काम, 4 यह कि कामर कई 3माल कामजायात निम्न मान तो में 35 ATI Miss 48e 48/ ADDI/ BIJA MARIE GHICK uni and of got sel. Perveen sels dergto forms वाता के निक सेना उसेट लगात सेने मार्क अम्याद (वलकेत कह) हा दक्रांट है आँव नाई की वार जलत a) 100 48 100 of of of 80 July 2020 sel. Patreum Ball A Heshull as identimed son Dannelegen. Guita nolawy Mchall (PB) Notany Danwich Ku aupt 9 lege. ne 4155 mohali Got. of India

